Cheboygan
801 W. Lincoln Avenue Cheboygan, Ml 49721
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Email: fridayj@ chebschools.com
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Principal
Nancy Spray

Assistant Athletic

Director
Lisa Gibbons

Junior Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Opponent
@ TBA (Alpena
Tournament)

@ TBA (Petoskey
Tournament)

@ TBA (Pellston
Tournament)

@ Gaylord High School

@ Kalkaska High School
Boyne City High School
@ Sault Area High School
@ Onaway HS / MS

@ TBA (Boyne City
Tournament)

@ Rudyard High School
@ Harbor Springs HS

@ TBA (St. Ignace
Tournament)

Newberry High School
Lasalle High School

@ Ogemaw Heights High
School

Manistique
Pellston Public Schools

Place

TBA
TBA
TBA

Gaylord High School
Kalkaska High School
Cheboygan

Sault Area High School
Onaway HS / MS

TBA

Rudyard High School
Harbor Springs HS
TBA

Cheboygan
Cheboygan

Ogemaw Heights High
School

Cheboygan
Cheboygan

Athletic Director

Jason Friday

Depart

Time

10:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

5:00PM
5:30PM
5:45PM
5:45PM
5:30PM
8:30PM

5:45PM
5:30PM
9:00AM

5:45PM
5:45PM
5:30PM

5:45PM
5:30PM
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